10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CITY OF EDGELEY

REGULAR MEETING
Wednesday, February 4, 2025
6:00 PM
Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

. Public Comment Period

Approve Minutes

Approve Expenditures

2026 Election Update

Flexible Transportation Grant Funding Update
Street Improvement Plans

Tree Grant — Tree Removal Bids

BMS Accounting

Armory Rental Rates Update

. Resignation

Employee Salary Update
Franchise Fees

Permit Approvals

Water Complaint Update
Any Other Business

Adjourn Meeting



